(ﬁg\{‘z’mt Tournament Results: Glade Springs I nter coll Champ.

Glade Springs I ntercoll Champ.
Cobb Course Daniels WV
Tournament Dates: 09/15 - 09/16, 2014

Par: 72 72 72
Yardage: 7151 7151 7151 Both

[feam ] _

-1 Indiana Univ of PA 880 +16
2 CdliforniaU. of PA 294 882 +18
3 Millersville Univ 298 293 302 893 +29
4 Mercyhurst Univ. 303 289 305 897 +33
5 West Chester Univ. 297 297 304 898 +34
6 Charleston, U. of 297 300 312 909 +45
7 Concordia College NY 307 296 319 922 +58
8 West Liberty Univ. 310 308 316 934 +70
9 Notre Dame Coll. OH 315 311 312 938 +74

10 Concord University 319 316 311 946 +82
11 Fairmont State 328 304 317 949 +85
12 Goldey-Beacom 321 310 324 955 +91
13 Shepherd University 313 315 330 958 +94
14 Urbana University 322 321 319 962 +98
15 Virginia State U. 322 311 330 963 +99
16 West VirginiaWesl. 323 317 335 975 +111
17 Virginiaat Wise, U 328 314 335 977 +113
18 Bluefield St. Coll. 314 323 342 979 +115
19 Pittsburgh Johnstown 325 324 342 991 +127
20 Glenville State Call 326 337 353 1016 +152

1 Jack Owen IUP

2 ChrisBushey Ca U-PA 71 _ _ 211 -5

3 Rob Rowe Millrsvill 71 71 74 216 E
T 4 Andrew Patterson W. Chester 73 71 74 218 +2
T 4 Cory Vinborg Mercyhurst 72 70 76 218 +2

+
6 Cory HOCS:QI(D)YI’RIGHT© ALL Rl\é\{—lTIEIRt?Eesrl‘EtXVED Bostat Blo7or§ington,lL GOT_ES'IF 219 +3
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T7
T9
T9
11
T12
T12
T12
T12
16
T17
T17
T17
T20
T20
T22
T22
T22
T25
T25
T27
T27
T27
T30
T30
T 32
T 32
T34
T34
T34
T34
T34
T34
T40

7 Matthew Genchi
Max Kirsch

Chris Kupniewski
Thibault Carmignano

Conor Gilbert
Atle Ruden
Eric Slawter
Kenneth Sames
Ryan Fogel
Jordan Eck
Blaze Hogan

Euti Fernandez Meade

M os Bangpetch
Kirk Collins
Viktor Pustwo
Bret Howey
Craig Buchanan
Thomas Frazier
Kirby Manown
Rodney Anders
Justin Westveer
Mathew |ceton
Matt Dunning
Blake Blizard
Cody Kotva
Ben McMillion
Tyler Hartzell
Brett Geiser
Brian Bir
Garrett Brown
John Baggott
Sam Berry
Tyler Robinson
Corey Smith
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VA State
lUP
Mercyhurst
Charleston
Millrsvill
Cd U-PA
W. Chester
lUP

W. Chester
Cd U-PA
Mercyhurst
ConcrdiaNY
ConcrdiaNY
Bluefield
Charleston
Millrsvill
FSU
Concord
Cd U-PA
Millrsvill
Charleston
W. Liberty
N Dame OH
UVA Wise
Charleston
WVWC
FSU

lUP

N Dame OH
GBC

N Dame OH
Concord
Cd U-PA
W. Chester

71
73
74
12
74
76
73
74
78
7
172
172
70
74
78
76
79
71
7
74
7
79
75
76
75
82
76
76
80
79
79
78
74

73
75
73
74
73
73
71
74
69
73
73
75
79
76
12
75
77
77
76
75
77
12
77
78
75
73
81
81
12
78
80
79
79

76
73
74
76
76
74
79
75
7
75
80
78
78
7
78
7
72
81
76
81
76
79
79
7
82
7
76
76
81
76
74
76
81

220 +4
221 +5
221 +5
222 +6
223 +7
223 +7
223 +7
223 +7
224 +8
225 +9
225 +9
225 +9
227 +11
227 +11
228 +12
228 +12
228 +12
229 +13
229 +13
230 +14
230 +14
230 +14
231 +15
231 +15
232 +16
232 +16
233 +17
233 +17
233 +17
233 +17
233 +17
233 +17
234 +18
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T40
T42
T42
T42
T42
T 46
T 46
T 46
T49
T49
T49
T 52
T 52
T54
T54
T54
T54
T 58
T 58
T 58
T61
T61
T61
T61
T 65
T 65
T 65
68
T 69
T 69
T71
T71
T73
T73

Patrick McRae
Andrew Green
Lewis Fenn
Mike Hoare
Robert Fleming
Jose Pena
Lisandro Fadda
Mark Kilpatrick
Brandon Weiss
Hunter Woods
Ryan Mehnert
Connor Sheehan
ke Judy

Adam Mitchley
Max Waldron
Omar Piceno Martinez
Tyler Robinette
David Markins
Travis Covert
Tyler Serres
Anthony Nahra
Chris Ferrell
Hunter Simmons
Will Holmes
Joe Burkinshaw
Nick West
Rodney Howell
Austin Ayers
Barry Frankel
Harry Howell
Aaron Sutton
David Urbassik
Brandon Dang
Travis Fowler
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Concord
Charleston
lUP
Shepherd
Mercyhurst
ConcrdiaNY
ConcrdiaNY
Urbana U.
FSU
Mercyhurst
Millrsvill
W. Liberty
Urbana U.
PJohnstown
ConcrdiaNY
UVA Wise
VA State
Glenville
W. Chester
N Dame OH
Shepherd
Glenville
Shepherd
Shepherd
WVWC
Urbana U.
VA State
GBC
Charleston
W. Liberty
PJohnstown
Shepherd
Urbana U.

78
80
70
77
82
80
83
77
83
81
84
78
80
80
84
82
84
75
77
81
80
77
80
76
82
87
78
84
75
82
81
82
82

79
76
81
78
74
74
75
79
77
72
79
78
80
77
74
79
74
82
82
80
80
75
78
84
74
78
80
78
85
78
83
79
87

79
80
85
81
81
83
79
82
78
85
76
83
80
83
82
79
83
84
82
81
82
90
84
83
87
78
86
83
85
86
82
87
79

234 +18
236 +20
236 +20
236 +20
236 +20
237 +21
237 +21
237 +21
238 +22
238 +22
238 +22
239 +23
239 +23
240 +24
240 +24
240 +24
240 +24
241 +25
241 +25
241 +25
242 +26
242 +26
242 +26
242 +26
243 +27
243 +27
243 +27
244 +28
245 +29
245 +29
246 +30
246 +30
248 +32
248 +32
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T75
T75
T77
T77
T79
T79
T79
82
83
84
T 85
T 85
T 85
T 88
T 88
T 90
T 90
T 90
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
DNF

J.T Lester
Todd Albough
Jeremy Marsh
Zac Gower
Andre Primeau
Karson Terry
Luke Wallace
Jared Porter
Jack Huggins
Cody Trabert
Cody Lyons
Jordan Pimentel
Tom Hannig
Dalton Jolly
John Hall

Alex Lytle
Mike Rohall
Nick England
Ryan Holcomb
Brent Bloom
Tanner Bower
Phillip Campbell
David Woodrum
Nick Calvert
JP McClung
Cody Lanrge

TEAM STATISTICS
Average Score:

Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:

Rounds Above Par:
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Bluefield
Concord
WVWC
FSU

GBC
Bluefield
FSU
Bluefield
WVWC
PJohnstown
Urbana U.
W. Liberty
GBC

VA State
UVA Wise
Glenville
PJohnstown
UVA Wise
WVWC
PJohnstown
N Dame OH
Concord
Bluefield
Glenville
Glenville
UVA Wise

1 0
0 1
19 19

83
83
87
87
82
88
80
83
79
83
84
78
86
84
83
85
89
92
91
93
90
94
91
94
87

Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Total
312.30 308.40 32050 313.73
1
1
58

80
84
79
86
79
79
86
84
86
84
87
88
85
82
92
78
85
89
90
87
91
84
88
95
76

86
84
85
79
91
85
87
87
90
90
86
91
87
92
84
96
85
82
87
91
93
98
101
95

249 +33
249 +33
251 +35
251 +35
252 +36
252 +36
252 +36
253 +37
254 +38
255 +39
257 +41
257 +41
257 +41
258 +42
258 +42
259 +43
259 +43
259 +43
263 +47
268 +52
271 +55
274 +58
276 +60
280 +64
284 +68
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PLAYER STATISTICS:

Average Score: 7954 7850 8153 79.85
Rounds Below Par: 7 7 3 17
Rounds Even Par: 4 5 1 10
Rounds Above Par: 89 88 95 272

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, @ittt Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM



